
Direction: Airdrie

86 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

248C bus Time Schedule
Airdrie Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 05:30 - 17:25

Tuesday 05:30 - 17:25

Wednesday 05:30 - 17:25

Thursday 05:30 - 17:25

Friday 05:30 - 17:25

Saturday Not Operational

248C bus Info
Direction: Airdrie
Stops: 86
Trip Duration: 68 min
Line Summary:

The 248C bus line (Law Hill - Monklands Hospital) has 3 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Airdrie: 05:30 - 17:25(2) Law Hill: 06:38 - 18:35(3) Whinhall: 07:46 - 14:55
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 248C bus station near you and find out when is the next 248C bus arriving.

248C bus time schedule & line map

Law Hill - Monklands Hospital Get The App248C

Stravenhouse Road, Law

Manse Court, Law Hill

Braefoot Court, Law

Station Road, Law

Shawfield Crescent, Law

Brackenhill Road, Law

Buchanan Drive, Law

Muirhead Drive, Law

Waterlands Road, Bogside

Wildman Bridge, Bogside

A73, Bogside

Wishaw Road, Bogside

Wishaw Road, Bogside

Gillhead, Waterloo

Wishaw Road, Waterloo

Overtown Road, Waterloo

Burnhall Street, Waterloo

Sneddon Avenue, Waterloo

Greenhead Road, Wishaw

Pather Street, Wishaw

Caedonian Road, Wishaw

Russell Street, Wishaw

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/248C/28754420/6282274/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832774-28754420&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Law%20Hill%20-%20Monklands%20Hospital
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DScotland&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832774-28754420&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=402&af_sub7=402&deep_link_sub1=402&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D28754420%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D28754420%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_248C_Law%20Hill%20-%20Monklands%20Hospital_Scotland_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_248C_Law%20Hill%20-%20Monklands%20Hospital_Scotland_View


Dryburgh Road, Wishaw

Cleland Road, Wishaw

Alexander Street, Wishaw

Wishaw General Hospital, Netherton

Heathery Road, Wishaw

Cleland Road, Wishaw

Dryburgh Road, Wishaw

Wishaw Old Parish Church, Wishaw

Houldsworth Centre, Wishaw

Kirk Road Service Station, Wishaw

Coltness Road, Wishaw

Mossneuk Park, Cambusnethan

Abbotsford Crescent, Cambusnethan

Lammermoor Primary School, Coltness

Coltness Primary School, Coltness

Earlston Street, Coltness

Lyman Drive, Coltness

Sunnyside Road, Cleland

Chapel Street, Cleland

Carey Gardens, Cleland

Allscot Contracts Ltd, Cleland

Culterfell Path, Cleland

Knowenoble Street, Parkside

Windyedge Road, Parkside

Biggarford Farm, Parkside

Biggar Road, Newarthill

Manse View, Newarthill

High Street, Newarthill

Mosshall Street, Newarthill

Church Street, Newarthill

Community Education Centre, Newarthill

Silverburn Crescent, Newarthill

Whitagreen Crescent, Newarthill

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/248C/28754420/6282274/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832774-28754420&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Law%20Hill%20-%20Monklands%20Hospital


Culzean Drive, Newarthill

Hill Terrace, Carfin

Leven Terrace, Carfin

Carfin Community Centre, Carfin

New Stevenston Road, Carfin

Wrangholm Drive, New Stevenston

Station Road, New Stevenston

Bracken Street, New Stevenston

Quarry Street, New Stevenston

Windsor Road, Holytown

Holytown Medical Centre, Holytown

Plantation Avenue, Holytown

War Memorial, Holytown

O'Wood Avenue, Holytown

Mcneill Drive, Newhouse

Woodhall Mill Road, Newhouse

Woodneuk Street, Chapelhall

Kennelburn Road, Chapelhall

Smith's Butchers, Chapelhall

Burniebrae Road, Chapelhall

Burns Road, Chapelhall

Woodvale Avenue, Brownsburn

Brownsburn Road, Airdrie

St Edward's Church, Gartlea

Craigneuk Playing Fields, Gartlea

Springwells Crescent, Airdrie

Albert Place, Airdrie

Forsyth Street, Airdrie

Sheriff Court, Airdrie

Callon Street, Airdrie

Wellwynd, Airdrie



Direction: Law Hill88 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

248C bus Time Schedule
Law Hill Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 06:38 - 18:35

Tuesday 06:38 - 18:35

Wednesday 06:38 - 18:35

Thursday 06:38 - 18:35

Friday 06:38 - 18:35

Saturday Not Operational

248C bus Info
Direction: Law Hill
Stops: 88
Trip Duration: 68 min
Line Summary:

Monklands Hospital Car Park, Whinhall

Monklands General Hospital, Whinhall

Ralston Street, Whinhall

Queen Victoria Street, Whinhall

Bell Street, Whinhall

Bank Street, Airdrie

Callon Street, Airdrie

Sheriff Court, Airdrie

Miller's Place, Airdrie

Springwells Avenue, Airdrie

Craigneuk Playing Fields, Gartlea

St Edward's Church, Gartlea

Petersburn Road, Airdrie

Woodvale Avenue, Brownsburn

Stirling Road, Chapelhall

Burniebrae Road, Chapelhall

Smith's Butchers, Chapelhall

Honeywell Crescent, Chapelhall

Gibb Street, Chapelhall

Woodneuk Street, Chapelhall

Lancaster Avenue, Newhouse

Rowantree Avenue, Newhouse

O'Wood Avenue, Holytown

Crown Bar, Holytown

Senior Citzens Centre, Holytown

Holytown Medical Centre, Holytown

Windsor Road, Holytown

Jerviston Street, New Stevenston

Stevenston Court, New Stevenston

Bracken Street, New Stevenston

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/248C/28754420/4689959/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832774-28754420&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Law%20Hill%20-%20Monklands%20Hospital
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/248C/28754420/4689959/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832774-28754420&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Law%20Hill%20-%20Monklands%20Hospital


Station Road, New Stevenston

New Stevenston Road, Carfin

Glenburn Terrace, Carfin

Hatton Terrace, Carfin

Taylor Avenue, Carfin

Whitagreen Avenue, Newarthill

Silverburn Crescent, Newarthill

Caledonia Drive, Newarthill

Church Street, Newarthill

Mosshall Street, Newarthill

High Street, Newarthill

Manse View, Newarthill

Biggar Road, Newarthill

Biggarford Farm, Parkside

Windyedge Road, Parkside

Fraser Street, Parkside

Wilsgait Street, Cleland

Bellside Road, Cleland

Cleland Library, Cleland

Ravenshill Drive, Cleland

Sunnyside Road, Cleland

North Dryburgh Road, Coltness

Earlston Street, Coltness

Coltness Primary School, Coltness

Hazeldean Crescent, Coltness

Greenlaw Avenue, Coltness

Mossland Drive, Cambusnethan

Waverley Drive, Cambusnethan

Meadowburn Rd, Wishaw

Ryde Road, Wishaw

Dryburgh Road, Wishaw

Cleland Road, Wishaw

Alexander Street, Wishaw



Direction: Whinhall

91 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

248C bus Time Schedule
Whinhall Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 07:46 - 14:55

Tuesday 07:46 - 14:55

Wednesday 07:46 - 14:55

Thursday 07:46 - 14:55

Friday 07:46 - 14:55

Wishaw General Hospital, Netherton

Heathery Road, Wishaw

Cleland Road, Wishaw

Dryburgh Road, Wishaw

Wishaw Old Parish Church, Wishaw

Young Street, Wishaw

Pather Street, Wishaw

Greenhead Road, Wishaw

Creamery Road, Waterloo

Burnhall Street, Waterloo

Overtown Road, Waterloo

Wishaw Road, Waterloo

Gillhead, Bogside

Wishaw Road, Bogside

Hyndshaw Road, Bogside

Verve Motors, Bogside

Wildman Bridge, Bogside

Waterlands Road, Bogside

Buchanan Drive, Law

Brackenhill Road, Law

Shawfield Crescent, Law

Station Road, Law

Braefoot Court, Law Hill

Manse Court, Law Hill

Quarry Road, Law Hill

Stravenhouse Road, Law

Manse Court, Law Hill

Braefoot Court, Law

Station Road, Law

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/248C/28754420/6282273/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832774-28754420&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Law%20Hill%20-%20Monklands%20Hospital


Saturday Not Operational

248C bus Info
Direction: Whinhall
Stops: 91
Trip Duration: 73 min
Line Summary:

Shawfield Crescent, Law

Brackenhill Road, Law

Buchanan Drive, Law

Muirhead Drive, Law

Waterlands Road, Bogside

Wildman Bridge, Bogside

A73, Bogside

Wishaw Road, Bogside

Wishaw Road, Bogside

Gillhead, Waterloo

Wishaw Road, Waterloo

Overtown Road, Waterloo

Burnhall Street, Waterloo

Sneddon Avenue, Waterloo

Greenhead Road, Wishaw

Pather Street, Wishaw

Caedonian Road, Wishaw

Russell Street, Wishaw

Dryburgh Road, Wishaw

Cleland Road, Wishaw

Alexander Street, Wishaw

Wishaw General Hospital, Netherton

Heathery Road, Wishaw

Cleland Road, Wishaw

Dryburgh Road, Wishaw

Wishaw Old Parish Church, Wishaw

Houldsworth Centre, Wishaw

Kirk Road Service Station, Wishaw

Coltness Road, Wishaw

Mossneuk Park, Cambusnethan

Abbotsford Crescent, Cambusnethan

Lammermoor Primary School, Coltness

Coltness Primary School, Coltness

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/248C/28754420/6282273/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832774-28754420&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Law%20Hill%20-%20Monklands%20Hospital


Earlston Street, Coltness

Lyman Drive, Coltness

Sunnyside Road, Cleland

Chapel Street, Cleland

Carey Gardens, Cleland

Allscot Contracts Ltd, Cleland

Culterfell Path, Cleland

Knowenoble Street, Parkside

Windyedge Road, Parkside

Biggarford Farm, Parkside

Biggar Road, Newarthill

Manse View, Newarthill

High Street, Newarthill

Mosshall Street, Newarthill

Church Street, Newarthill

Community Education Centre, Newarthill

Silverburn Crescent, Newarthill

Whitagreen Crescent, Newarthill

Culzean Drive, Newarthill

Hill Terrace, Carfin

Leven Terrace, Carfin

Carfin Community Centre, Carfin

New Stevenston Road, Carfin

Wrangholm Drive, New Stevenston

Station Road, New Stevenston

Bracken Street, New Stevenston

Quarry Street, New Stevenston

Windsor Road, Holytown

Holytown Medical Centre, Holytown

Plantation Avenue, Holytown

War Memorial, Holytown

O'Wood Avenue, Holytown

Mcneill Drive, Newhouse



248C bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Scotland.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Woodhall Mill Road, Newhouse

Woodneuk Street, Chapelhall

Kennelburn Road, Chapelhall

Smith's Butchers, Chapelhall

Burniebrae Road, Chapelhall

Burns Road, Chapelhall

Woodvale Avenue, Brownsburn

Brownsburn Road, Airdrie

St Edward's Church, Gartlea

Craigneuk Playing Fields, Gartlea

Springwells Crescent, Airdrie

Albert Place, Airdrie

Forsyth Street, Airdrie

Sheriff Court, Airdrie

Callon Street, Airdrie

Wellwynd, Airdrie

John Smith Swimming Pool, Airdrie

Queen Victoria Street, Whinhall

Ralston Street, Whinhall

Monklands General Hospital, Whinhall

Monklands Hospital Car Park, Whinhall


